
www.hrproducts.com.au www.hrproducts.com.au

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

HO
SE

 F
IT

TI
NG

S
Part No. Description Barcode Pack

Qty

96410 12mm Plastic Universal Adaptor 046878964105 50

96413 12mm Plastic Hose Connector 046878964136 25

96414 12mm Plastic Hose Joiner 046878964143 25

96419 12mm Plastic Hose Coupling 046878964198 50

96420 12mm Plastic 3 Way Coupling 046878964204 50

96421 12mm Plastic Quick Connect 
Adaptor 046878964211 50

• Simple to use design

• Range includes - 13mm and 19mm BSP Thread 
Connectors

• 13mm and 19mm hose joiners allow extension or repair 
of garden hose

• Plastic construction

• Suitable for all home garden and landscaping 
applications

96410
A range of tap connections specifi cally designed to 
connect to garden taps, join or repair garden hose.

Plastic                            
HOSE TAP
CONNECTIONS - 12mm

96413

96414

96419

96420

96421


