PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



Plastic HOSE TAP CONNECTIONS - 12mm

A range of tap connections specifically designed to connect to garden taps, join or repair garden hose.

- Simple to use design
- Range includes 13mm and 19mm BSP Thread Connectors
- 13mm and 19mm hose joiners allow extension or repair of garden hose
- Plastic construction
- Suitable for all home garden and landscaping applications







96413



96414



96419



96420



96421

Part No.	Description	Barcode	Pack Qty
96410	12mm Plastic Universal Adaptor	046878964105	50
96413	12mm Plastic Hose Connector	046878964136	25
96414	12mm Plastic Hose Joiner	046878964143	25
96419	12mm Plastic Hose Coupling	046878964198	50
96420	12mm Plastic 3 Way Coupling	046878964204	50
96421	12mm Plastic Quick Connect Adaptor	046878964211	50



